LUDO   SERIESTM
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2025, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1 08132025
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: NWLUD-35-90C-UN-BK
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Intended for vandal-prone applications including Public
Areas, Corridors, Stairways, Parking Garages, Restrooms,
Lobbies, Schools, and more
•	 Marine grade die cast aluminum housing and UV-Stabilized
polycarbonate lens for durability
•	 Available in three color temperatures - 3500k, 4000k,
and 5000k
•	 Fixture is tested by ETL to UL Standards for Wet Location, IP65
per IEC60598
•	 The Ludo Series is covered by the New Star Promise
NWLUD Series
NWLUD
Series Lamp Type
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
CRI
80C = 80 CRI
90C = 90 CRI
Voltage
12 = 120V
27 = 277V
UN = Universal (120V-277V)
Finish
BK = Black
WH = White
Options
TH = Torx® Head Fasteners
LUDO   SERIESTM
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2025, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
2 08132025
SPECIFICATIONS
HOUSING: Die cast, one-piece marine grade aluminum.
LENS: UV stabilized white opal polycarbonate.
LED: Available in three color temperatures 3500K, 4000K and 5000K.
14.4W on 3 LED modules with maximum 3-step MacAdam variation
allowance. Other color temperatures available, consult factory.
Minimum 80 CRI standard. Minimum 60,000h with 85% of
lumen maintenance in 25°C ambient temperature environment,
per IES TM-21 testing report.
REFLECTOR: 0.040” white aluminum for high reflectivity serves as heat sink
and unitized with electrical components.
FASTENERS: Socket head cap screw.
FINISH: Durable polyester powder coat finish in black or white.
GASKET: An injection molded, continuous piece silicone rubber gasket to
prevent infiltration.
MOUNTING: Surface wall mount installation.
LABEL: Fixture is certified for Wet Locations to UL standards by Intertek
Testing Laboratories. IP65 rated per IEC60598.
The Ludo Series is covered by our New Star Promise.
Our promise means we will repair or replace any of our High Abuse or
Vandal-Resistant architectural luminaries when installed according to our instructions
for the life of the original installation if the fixture should fail due to physical abuse*.
*Damage caused by gunfire and chemical reactions is not covered by the New Star Promise.
DIMENSIONAL DATA